
C O M M U N I T Y  R O O M

PRICING 
STRUCTURE

Enquire Now
telephone

01522 561 632

email

lesley.kirrage@lincolncathedral.com

C o n c e s s i o n a r y  R a t e

Room

Fry

Dunlop

Butler

Dunlop-Butler

All rooms

Half Day

£56.50

£52.50

£52.50

£105.00

£157.50

Full Day

£95.00

£86.50

£86.50

£172.50

£262.50

Half Day

£75.00

£70.00

£70.00

£140.00

£210.00

Full Day

£123.50

£115.00

£115.00

£230.00

£350.00

Prices inclusive of hire, Wifi, AV equipment and water. Climate control 
is available in the Dunlop and Butler rooms. Prices excl. VAT.



Conference Owl

Flipchart

WIFI

Smart TV

£25 per session

£10 each

Complimentary

Complimentary

E Q U I P M E N T  H I R E

Catering option

Tea, coffee and pastries 
on arrival

Bacon/sausage sandwich

Selection of sandwiches, 
wraps, crisps and fruit

Selection of sandwiches, 
wraps, crisps and cakes

Welcome tea and coffee,  
bottle of water, fresh orange 

juice/fizzy can

First tea/coffee

Biscuits

Other options are available

Price (per person)

£5.95 

£4.95

£10.95 

£13.95 

£4.95 

£2.50

£1

Price on application

C AT E R I N G  O P T I O N S

Enquire Now telephone email

01522 561 632	 lesley.kirrage@lincolncathedral.com




