PRICING STRUCTURE

			CONCESSIONARY RATE	
ROOM	HALF DAY	FULL DAY	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
Fry	£75.00	£123.50	£56.50	£95.00
Dunlop	£70.00	£115.00	£52.50	£86.50
Butler	£70.00	£115.00	£52.50	£86.50
Dunlop-Butler	£140.00	£230.00	£105.00	£172.50
All rooms	£210.00	£350.00	£157.50	£262.50

ENQUIRE NOW

теlephone 01522 561 632

EMAIL lesley.kirrage@lincolncathedral.com

Prices inclusive of hire, Wifi, AV equipment and water. Climate control is available in the Dunlop and Butler rooms. Prices excl. VAT.



EQUIPMENT HIRE

Conference Owl

Flipchart

WIFI

Smart TV

£25 per session

£10 each

Complimentary

Complimentary

CATERING OPTIONS

CATERING OPTION	PRICE (PER PERSON)	
Tea, coffee and pastries on arrival	£5.95	
Bacon/sausage sandwich	£4.95	
Selection of sandwiches, wraps, crisps and fruit	£10.95	
Selection of sandwiches, wraps, crisps and cakes	£13.95	
Welcome tea and coffee, bottle of water, fresh orange juice/fizzy can	£4.95	
First tea/coffee	£2.50	
Biscuits	£1	
Other options are available	Price on application	

ENQUIRE NOW O1522 561 632 lesley.kirrage@lincolncathedral.com